FRUHLIN

11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00

19:00
20:00

FREITAG

20:30
21:00
21:30
22:00

SAMSTAG

20:30
21:00

21:30

22:00

ORT
DIENSTAG - SONNTAG

10:00

PanoramaSchwitzStube

KrauterSchwitzStube

KrauterSchwitzStube

PanoramaSchwitzStube

PanoramaSchwitzStube

KrauterSchwitzStube

PanoramaSchwitzStube

PanoramaSchwitzStube
KrauterSchwitzStube

KrauterSchwitzStube

PanoramaSchwitzStube

KrauterSchwitzStube
KrauterSchwitzStube
KrauterSchwitzStube

KrauterSchwitzStube

KrauterSchwitzStube

KrauterSchwitzStube

KrauterSchwitzStube

KrauterSchwitzStube

Guten Morgen Aufguss

Welilles Gold
Schatz der Imker
Griunezeit
Frahlingserwachen
Aufguss mit Pflege
Blutenzauber

Atemfrei
Weilles Gold

Schatz der Imker

Guten Abend Aufguss

Fruhlingsfreude
Frahlingsfreude
fruchtige Frische

fruchtige Frische

Fruhlingstraum

Frahlingstraum
Einfach Abschalten

Einfach Abschalten

UNSER

TEXTILSAUNA

ANGEBOT”
BEI 60°

GS-AUFGUSSPLAN

DUFT

Minze/Lemongras

Eukalyptus
Sanddorn
Aktiv-Aufguss
Maiglockchen
Uberraschung
Kirschblute
Tigerminze
Sauna Spezial

Holunder

Spring Flower

Jasminbluten
Minze/Lemongras
Orange

Royal

Sanddorn

Spanischer Garten

Schweizer
Alpenkrauter

Kirschblute

Salz

Honig

Salz

Honig

* GILT VON MARZ BIS M

Uberraschung

Wellness-Creme Rose
Wellness-Creme Rose
Cranberry-Creme

Cranberry-Creme

Mandelbliten-Creme

Mandelbluten-Creme
Weif3e Schoko-Creme

Weifie Schoko-Creme

N\



